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2023 Pentathlon - 6/24/2023

Results - Pentathlon
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 23.89McGinley, Charlotte B
DD  82 24.50Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  73 24.63Giuffre, Brynn E
TT-MW  84 30.52Davis, Everlee E
Clippers  75 43.77Tarasuik, Emma
HS-MW  76 1:14.33Hollenkamp, Lenore A
HS-MW  7--- DQGeilhausen, Johnnie D
HS-MW  8--- DQHackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW  6--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 23.58Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  82 28.25Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  73 34.70Poss, Harrison H
OFB  74 45.39Muller, Jay S
HS-MW  8--- DQTaylor, William L
HS-MW  8--- DQEmbry, Reed M

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 101 20.58McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW  92 20.85Giuffre, Veronica W
Clippers 103 21.41Tarasuik, Grace
TT-MW 104 22.84Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW  95 23.39Barnett, Rylee A
OFB 106 24.78Moore, Cori R
HS-MW 107 28.50Dulaney, Natalie M
TT-MW 108 30.51Reinhardt, Sydney G
HS-MW  99 34.26Meridith, Sophia R

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 101 15.12Nanney, Bob
HS-MW 102 19.46Thomason, Gavin E
HS-MW  93 21.64Shortridge, James H
HS-MW 104 22.59Brokering, Logan M
OFB 105 24.02Brown, Brendan R
Clippers 106 28.38Brown, Dylan
OFB  97 30.15Berthot, Henry J
Clippers  98 31.27Walker, Owen
PD-IL 109 31.66Jones, Alexander K
Clippers  910 42.90Rogers, Grifϐin

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 121 43.82Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 122 45.75Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 123 47.56Embry, Ella J
HS-MW 124 47.83Taylor, Mae Rose R
HS-MW 125 49.15Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 126 51.96Jones, Natalie R
HS-MW 127 54.50Loyet, Lainie E
PD-IL 128 56.39Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 129 1:01.35Schwarz, Elizabeth R
HS-MW 1110 1:02.70Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1111 1:04.56Inlow, Morgan D

PD-IL 1212 1:14.83Flynn, Isabelle J
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 38.53McGinley, Gavin T
HS-MW 112 44.89Thompson, Noah M
Clippers 123 48.91Whiteman, Dashel
Clippers 124 50.56Walker, Ian
HS-MW 115 1:10.12Davis, Delaney J
Clippers 126 1:10.96Brown, JJ
Clippers 117 1:12.15Rogers, Grady
HS-MW 11--- DQMeridith, Jimmy T
Clippers 11--- DQSears, Isaac

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 38.19Stephens, Tressa R
TT-MW 142 49.32Page, Emma G
HS-MW 143 54.88Inlow, Brooke A
HS-MW 144 56.90Hemann, Mimi J
HS-MW 135 1:01.17Donoho, Kinzlie G

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PD-IL 141 35.51Roseman, Mason
PD-IL 142 38.28Jones, Conor M
HS-MW 133 39.52Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 134 40.56Schiermeier, Jace T
HS-MW 135 41.66Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 181 33.75Thiems, Zoe D
HS-MW 152 40.58Embry, Addie
HS-MW 163 41.38Schiermeier, Kinsey R

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 151 28.65Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 192 29.01Henke, Jude
HS-MW 163 29.33Henke, Ethan
HS-MW 154 32.16Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 175 35.50Schmidt, Ethan T
HS-MW 166 35.93Hemann, James I
HS-MW 287 37.09Mason, Joel
HS-MW 20--- DQKirksey, Collin

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD  81 25.00Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  72 27.13Giuffre, Brynn E
HS-MW  83 28.94McGinley, Charlotte B
TT-MW  84 31.78Davis, Everlee E
HS-MW  85 34.53Hackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW  76 36.46Geilhausen, Johnnie D
HS-MW  77 37.27Hollenkamp, Lenore A
Clippers  78 48.75Brown, Lily
HS-MW  59 57.50McGinley, Anna M
HS-MW  610 1:16.59Buck, Brielle or Bri R
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Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 25.82Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  82 26.95Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  73 28.77Poss, Harrison H
HS-MW  84 32.02Embry, Reed M
OFB  75 36.59Muller, Jay S
HS-MW  86 37.27Taylor, William L
HS-MW  8--- DQFrey, Braxton D
HS-MW  7--- DQRankin, James M

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TT-MW 101 22.65Page, Aubrey *
OFB 102 23.25Moore, Cori R
HS-MW  93 23.70Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW  94 23.89Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW 105 25.21McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW 106 26.09Dulaney, Natalie M
HS-MW  97 27.07Meridith, Sophia R
TT-MW 108 28.63Reinhardt, Sydney G

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 101 17.45Nanney, Bob
HS-MW 102 22.85Thomason, Gavin E
OFB 103 22.88Brown, Brendan R
HS-MW  94 22.96Shortridge, James H
Clippers  95 25.27Walker, Owen
HS-MW 106 25.50Brokering, Logan M
OFB  97 25.94Berthot, Henry J
PD-IL 108 27.52Jones, Alexander K
Clippers 109 28.54Brown, Dylan
Clippers  910 33.94Rogers, Grifϐin
Clippers  911 37.26Hulvey, Benjamin
Clippers 1012 38.25Boudouris, Braylon

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 121 44.15Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 122 45.39Hardas, Kailyn B
PD-IL 123 47.66Jones, Lindsay T
PD-IL 124 49.94Jones, Natalie R
HS-MW 125 50.75Loyet, Lainie E
HS-MW 126 52.38Embry, Ella J
HS-MW 127 53.27Hires, Stephanie A
HS-MW 128 53.41Schwarz, Elizabeth R
HS-MW 119 1:00.05Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 1110 1:01.88Bowman, Melia K
PD-IL 1211 1:14.59Flynn, Isabelle J
HS-MW 12--- DQTaylor, Mae Rose R

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 39.52McGinley, Gavin T
Clippers 122 42.96Walker, Ian
HS-MW 113 44.21Thompson, Noah M
Clippers 124 49.57Whiteman, Dashel
HS-MW 115 57.71Meridith, Jimmy T

Clippers 116 58.08Rogers, Grady
HS-MW 117 1:00.26Davis, Delaney J
Clippers 128 1:02.47Brown, JJ
Clippers 119 1:18.81Sears, Isaac

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 39.06Stephens, Tressa R
TT-MW 142 45.07Page, Emma G
HS-MW 133 50.09Donoho, Kinzlie G
HS-MW 144 53.53Inlow, Brooke A
HS-MW 145 54.48Hemann, Mimi J

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 38.77Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 132 38.83Stopka, Quinn A
PD-IL 143 39.62Roseman, Mason
HS-MW 134 39.67Schiermeier, Jace T
PD-IL 145 41.07Jones, Conor M

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 181 37.72Thiems, Zoe D
HS-MW 162 41.20Schiermeier, Kinsey R
HS-MW 153 42.34Embry, Addie

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 31.87Henke, Ethan
HS-MW 192 33.75Henke, Jude
HS-MW 153 36.78Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 174 38.88Schmidt, Ethan T
HS-MW 165 39.06Hemann, James I
HS-MW 156 39.89Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 287 39.96Mason, Joel
Clippers 168 51.33Hulvey, Noah

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD  81 28.93Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  82 28.97McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW  73 33.33Giuffre, Brynn E
TT-MW  84 37.50Davis, Everlee E
Clippers  75 40.08Tarasuik, Emma
HS-MW  76 43.69Hollenkamp, Lenore A
HS-MW  7--- DQGeilhausen, Johnnie D
HS-MW  8--- DQHackethal, Morgan E
HS-MW  6--- DQBuck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 26.14Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  72 50.69Rankin, James M
HS-MW  8--- DQThomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  8--- DQTaylor, William L
HS-MW  8--- DQEmbry, Reed M
HS-MW  7--- DQPoss, Harrison H
OFB  7--- DQMuller, Jay S
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Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Clippers 101 25.06Tarasuik, Grace
HS-MW  92 25.27Giuffre, Veronica W
HS-MW  93 26.32Barnett, Rylee A
TT-MW 104 26.56Page, Aubrey *
OFB 105 27.82Moore, Cori R
HS-MW  96 30.31Meridith, Sophia R
HS-MW 107 30.65McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW 108 31.14Dulaney, Natalie M
TT-MW 109 33.82Reinhardt, Sydney G

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 101 18.53Nanney, Bob
HS-MW 102 22.16Thomason, Gavin E
OFB 103 25.47Brown, Brendan R
Clippers 104 26.00Brown, Dylan
HS-MW  95 27.78Shortridge, James H
HS-MW 106 30.28Brokering, Logan M
Clippers  97 31.28Walker, Owen
Clippers 108 31.47Boudouris, Braylon
PD-IL 109 37.75Jones, Alexander K
OFB  910 39.01Berthot, Henry J
Clippers  9--- DQRogers, Grifϐin
Clippers  9--- DQHulvey, Benjamin

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 51.46Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 122 51.81Hires, Stephanie A
HS-MW 123 54.27Schwarz, Elizabeth R
PD-IL 124 54.56Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 125 57.28Loyet, Lainie E
HS-MW 126 59.38Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 127 59.46Embry, Ella J
PD-IL 128 1:02.44Jones, Natalie R
HS-MW 129 1:02.70Taylor, Mae Rose R
HS-MW 1210 1:04.95Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 1111 1:07.07Inlow, Morgan D
PD-IL 1212 1:16.47Flynn, Isabelle J

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Clippers 121 46.75Walker, Ian
HS-MW 112 48.06McGinley, Gavin T
HS-MW 113 49.45Thompson, Noah M
Clippers 124 52.01Whiteman, Dashel
Clippers 125 53.94Brown, JJ
Clippers 116 54.01Rogers, Grady
HS-MW 117 1:00.00Davis, Delaney J
Clippers 118 1:13.62Sears, Isaac
HS-MW 11--- DQMeridith, Jimmy T
Clippers 11--- DQFinley, Rowen

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 43.52Stephens, Tressa R
HS-MW 142 49.63Inlow, Brooke A

TT-MW 143 1:02.19Page, Emma G
HS-MW 134 1:04.23Donoho, Kinzlie G
HS-MW 145 1:06.63Hemann, Mimi J

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 43.33Schiermeier, Jace T
PD-IL 142 46.76Jones, Conor M
PD-IL 143 46.96Roseman, Mason
HS-MW 134 47.93Stopka, Kane R
HS-MW 135 51.33Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 29  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 181 42.26Thiems, Zoe D
HS-MW 162 46.65Schiermeier, Kinsey R
HS-MW 153 49.94Embry, Addie
HS-MW 344 50.45Bowman, Marissa

 
Event 30  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 151 35.02Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 162 35.26Henke, Ethan
HS-MW 193 36.39Henke, Jude
HS-MW 284 40.44Mason, Joel
HS-MW 155 40.70Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 176 42.27Schmidt, Ethan T
HS-MW 167 43.69Hemann, James I

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD  81 21.62Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  72 22.09Giuffre, Brynn E
HS-MW  83 22.34McGinley, Charlotte B
TT-MW  84 27.06Davis, Everlee E
HS-MW  75 28.34Geilhausen, Johnnie D
HS-MW  86 29.13Hackethal, Morgan E
Clippers  77 29.64Tarasuik, Emma
HS-MW  78 38.83Hollenkamp, Lenore A
Clippers  79 42.13Brown, Lily
HS-MW  610 1:04.06Buck, Brielle or Bri R

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 20.12Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  82 22.77Thomason, Caleb B
HS-MW  73 28.21Poss, Harrison H
HS-MW  84 28.44Embry, Reed M
HS-MW  85 28.78Frey, Braxton D
OFB  76 28.96Muller, Jay S
HS-MW  77 45.34Rankin, James M
HS-MW  88 57.02Taylor, William L

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
OFB 101 17.90Moore, Cori R
Clippers 102 18.56Tarasuik, Grace
HS-MW 103 18.82McGinley, Madeline M
HS-MW  94 18.84Giuffre, Veronica W
TT-MW 105 18.97Page, Aubrey *
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(Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  96 19.20Barnett, Rylee A
HS-MW 107 20.96Dulaney, Natalie M
HS-MW  98 23.94Meridith, Sophia R
TT-MW 109 26.07Reinhardt, Sydney G

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 101 14.65Nanney, Bob
HS-MW 102 17.81Thomason, Gavin E
OFB 103 18.59Brown, Brendan R
HS-MW  94 18.90Shortridge, James H
HS-MW 105 20.63Brokering, Logan M
Clippers  96 21.46Walker, Owen
Clippers 107 21.53Brown, Dylan
PD-IL 108 21.75Jones, Alexander K
OFB  99 22.76Berthot, Henry J
Clippers 1010 27.14Boudouris, Braylon
Clippers  911 27.71Rogers, Grifϐin
Clippers  912 30.57Hulvey, Benjamin

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PD-IL 121 37.95Jones, Natalie R
HS-MW 122 38.25Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 123 41.72Hires, Victoria C
PD-IL 124 41.88Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 125 42.46Schwarz, Elizabeth R
HS-MW 126 43.90Hires, Stephanie A
HS-MW 127 45.83Embry, Ella J
PD-IL 128 47.50Flynn, Isabelle J
HS-MW 129 47.53Loyet, Lainie E
HS-MW 1110 50.69Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1111 51.22Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 1212 1:00.50Taylor, Mae Rose R

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 35.62McGinley, Gavin T
Clippers 122 35.82Whiteman, Dashel
Clippers 123 36.45Walker, Ian
HS-MW 114 39.22Thompson, Noah M
Clippers 125 45.66Brown, JJ
HS-MW 116 46.94Meridith, Jimmy T
HS-MW 117 49.33Davis, Delaney J
Clippers 118 51.31Rogers, Grady
Clippers 119 59.53Sears, Isaac
Clippers 1110 59.94Finley, Rowen

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 32.69Stephens, Tressa R
TT-MW 142 39.06Page, Emma G
HS-MW 143 41.87Inlow, Brooke A
HS-MW 134 45.47Donoho, Kinzlie G
HS-MW 145 47.58Hemann, Mimi J

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PD-IL 141 32.75Roseman, Mason
HS-MW 132 32.82Schiermeier, Jace T
HS-MW 133 33.19Stopka, Kane R
PD-IL 144 35.20Jones, Conor M
HS-MW 135 38.15Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 181 32.65Thiems, Zoe D
HS-MW 152 35.13Embry, Addie
HS-MW 163 35.86Schiermeier, Kinsey R
HS-MW 344 40.50Bowman, Marissa

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 151 26.51Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 192 27.20Henke, Jude
HS-MW 163 27.25Henke, Ethan
HS-MW 154 30.01Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 175 30.15Schmidt, Ethan T
HS-MW 286 31.82Mason, Joel
HS-MW 167 32.22Hemann, James I
Clippers 168 37.53Hulvey, Noah

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD  81 2:05.75Nanney, Taylor
HS-MW  82 2:07.02McGinley, Charlotte B
HS-MW  73 2:10.81Giuffre, Brynn E
TT-MW  84 2:47.77Davis, Everlee E
HS-MW  7--- DQGeilhausen, Johnnie D
HS-MW  7--- DQHollenkamp, Lenore A
HS-MW  8--- DQHackethal, Morgan E

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  81 2:03.89Phelps, Sawyer E
HS-MW  8--- DQEmbry, Reed M
HS-MW  8--- DQThomason, Caleb B
OFB  7--- DQMuller, Jay S
HS-MW  7--- DQPoss, Harrison H

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  91 1:41.64Giuffre, Veronica W
Clippers 102 1:45.20Tarasuik, Grace
HS-MW  93 1:52.00Barnett, Rylee A
TT-MW 104 1:53.87Page, Aubrey *
HS-MW 105 1:58.57McGinley, Madeline M
OFB 106 1:59.51Moore, Cori R
HS-MW 107 2:10.87Dulaney, Natalie M
TT-MW 108 2:22.69Reinhardt, Sydney G

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
DD 101 1:19.82Nanney, Bob
HS-MW 102 1:37.75Thomason, Gavin E
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(Event 44  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW  93 1:51.34Shortridge, James H
OFB 104 1:52.62Brown, Brendan R
HS-MW 105 2:01.34Brokering, Logan M
Clippers  9--- DQRogers, Grifϐin
Clippers 10--- DQBrown, Dylan
Clippers  9--- DQHulvey, Benjamin
OFB  9--- DQBerthot, Henry J

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PD-IL 121 1:43.01Jones, Lindsay T
HS-MW 122 1:45.91Hires, Victoria C
HS-MW 123 1:49.32Hardas, Kailyn B
HS-MW 124 1:51.03Hires, Stephanie A
PD-IL 125 1:51.28Jones, Natalie R
HS-MW 126 1:53.03Schwarz, Elizabeth R
HS-MW 127 1:54.03Loyet, Lainie E
HS-MW 128 1:57.00Embry, Ella J
HS-MW 119 2:04.22Bowman, Melia K
HS-MW 1110 2:16.15Inlow, Morgan D
HS-MW 1211 2:22.44Taylor, Mae Rose R
PD-IL 1212 2:33.15Flynn, Isabelle J

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 111 1:29.27McGinley, Gavin T
HS-MW 112 1:37.09Thompson, Noah M
Clippers 123 1:42.41Whiteman, Dashel
Clippers 124 1:43.64Walker, Ian
Clippers 125 2:00.06Brown, JJ
Clippers 116 2:01.94Rogers, Grady
HS-MW 117 2:18.50Davis, Delaney J
Clippers 11--- DQSears, Isaac

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 1:24.33Stephens, Tressa R
HS-MW 142 1:46.51Inlow, Brooke A
TT-MW 143 1:47.59Page, Emma G
HS-MW 144 2:04.27Hemann, Mimi J
HS-MW 13--- DQDonoho, Kinzlie G

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 131 1:23.91Schiermeier, Jace T
HS-MW 132 1:25.57Stopka, Kane R
PD-IL 143 1:26.89Roseman, Mason
PD-IL 144 1:29.94Jones, Conor M
HS-MW 135 1:31.76Stopka, Quinn A

 
Event 49  Girls 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 181 1:20.68Thiems, Zoe D
HS-MW 162 1:29.15Schiermeier, Kinsey R
HS-MW 153 1:33.50Embry, Addie
HS-MW 344 1:47.53Bowman, Marissa

 
Event 50  Boys 15 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HS-MW 161 1:08.65Henke, Ethan
HS-MW 152 1:09.71Stephens, Tucker I
HS-MW 153 1:17.20Heepke, Logan B
HS-MW 194 1:17.70Henke, Jude
HS-MW 165 1:21.77Hemann, James I
HS-MW 176 1:23.82Schmidt, Ethan T
HS-MW 287 1:24.12Mason, Joel
Clippers 16--- DQHulvey, Noah


